
                                        
 Summer Term 1 Clubs 2023 – all Year Groups 

                                 May Half Term Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June                                
 See External Club Running Dates Below Each Club 

All Teacher Led Clubs Will Be Invite Only 
Teacher Led Clubs to be held in Classrooms - Pupils can be collected from the Reception Playground 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Before 
School 

   Tennis Club 
Mr Skillett 

External Provider – 
Prosports 

Timings: 8.00am - 8.45am 
Thursday 20th April -  

Thursday 13th July 
(No Club 1st June) 

Dodgeball Club 
Miss A Loomes 

External Provider – 
Prosports 

Timings: 3.15pm - 4.20pm 
Friday 21st April - 
Friday 14th July 

(No Club 2nd June) 

After 
School 

Football Club 
Mr King 

External Provider – SPEC 
Timings: 3.15pm – 4.00pm 

Monday 24th April  -  
Monday 10th July 

(No Club 29th May) 

Gymnastics Club 
Miss A Loomes 

External Provider – 
Prosports 

Timings: 3.15pm - 4.20pm 
Tuesday 18th April -  

Tuesday 11th July 
(No Club 30th May) 

Multisports Club 
Mr Skillett 

External Provider – 
Prosports 

Timings: 3.15pm – 16.20pm 
Wednesday 19th April  -  

Wednesday 12th July 
(No Club 31st May) 

Dance Club 
Megan 

External Provider – SPEC 
Timings: 3.15pm - 4.15pm 

Thursday 27th April – 
Thursday 13th July 
(No Club 1st June) 

Tag Rugby Club 
Mr T Redican 

External Provider – SPEC  
Timings: 3.15pm - 4.15pm 

Friday 28th April -  
Friday 14th July 

(No Club 2nd June) 

After 
School 

Teacher Led Clubs 
3.15pm – 3.50pm 

Booster Clubs 
(Invite Only) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Teacher Led Clubs 
3.15pm – 3.50pm 

Booster Clubs 
(Invite Only) 

 
 
 
 

   



 


